Position

Animal Services Manager

Animal Services Outreach Coor

Animal Shelter Technician I

Animal Shelter Technician I

Animal Shelter Technician I

Animal Shelter Technician I

Animal Services Manager

Other Positions Held County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Kings County

Department

Sheriff - Animal Svcs.

Shelter

Sheriff - Animal Svcs.

Shelter

Sheriff - Animal Svcs.

Shelter

Sheriff - Animal Svcs.

Shelter

Sheriff - Animal Svcs.

Shelter

Sheriff - Animal Svcs.

Shelter

Sheriff - Animal Svcs.

Shelter

Total Wages

$59,414

$56,144

$38,894

$37,776

$36,527

$32,375

$1,088

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$12,179
$9,786
$8,657
$16,483
$8,363

$3,857

$143



