Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Animal Services Manager		Kings County	Sheriff - Animal Svcs. Shelter	\$59,414	\$12,179
Animal Services Outreach Coor		Kings County	Sheriff - Animal Svcs. Shelter	\$56,144	\$9,786
Animal Shelter Technician II		Kings County	Sheriff - Animal Svcs. Shelter	\$38,894	\$8,657
Animal Shelter Technician II		Kings County	Sheriff - Animal Svcs. Shelter	\$37,776	\$16,483
Animal Shelter Technician II		Kings County	Sheriff - Animal Svcs. Shelter	\$36,527	\$8,363
Animal Shelter Technician II		Kings County	Sheriff - Animal Svcs. Shelter	\$32,375	\$3,857
Animal Services Manager		Kings County	Sheriff - Animal Svcs. Shelter	\$1,088	\$143